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This volume in 'The SAGE Reference Series on Disability' explores issues
involving assistive technology engineering and science. It is one of 8
volumes in the cross-disciplinary and issues-based series, which
incorporates links from varied fields making up Disability Studies as
volumes examine topics central to the lives of individuals with
disabilities and their families.


